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Center of Excellence Advisory Board
A-Building, A255U & V

Friday, December 9, 2016
12:00 p.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Meeting called by Maureen Majury, Director, CoE for ICT, Bellevue Community College, maureen.majury@bellevuecollege.edu, 425.564.4229
Attendees:

· Jonny Chambers, Microsoft, jonnyc@microsoft.com
· Lisa Edwards, Boeing, lisa.a.edwards@boeing.com
· Valerie Goulds, Microsoft, valerieg@microsoft.com

· Rich James, F5 Networks, Chair, r.james@f5.com
· Craig Marois, Boeing, craig.r.marois@boeing.com

· Katie Metcalf, Microsoft, kmetcalf@microsoft.com
· Brandon Seymour, Rolta AdvizeX, (brandonseymour@hotmail.com)
· Juan Ulloa, Bellevue College, juan.ulloa@bellevuecollege.edu

Miscellaneous: A19s will be submitted to board members for $75 recognition stipend for advisory board duties
(Attachments:  1. Notes April 22, 2016 meeting, 2. Work Plan 2016-2017, and 3. Updates on the Robotics/AI Program of Study – will be available at meeting)  
	12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m.
	A-Building (Room A255U/V)

Approve Notes from April 22, 2016 Meeting
Any additional board business to add to the agenda.
Advisory Board Business

· Review and updates on the 2016-17 Center WP

· Progress on Robotic/AI Program of Study

· State of Your Industry

	


Additional Instructions: Don’t forget to turn in your A-19s for payment.
